

જીવે મમકડય પોસનાસાને પમકડય વચ
સરસુ થયાય તીવરિ જે સમીય જે પાણિય જે
તીવરિ ~~Schedule XLV~~ Form No. 134
(Agreement No. 42 SBD / 20/9-20)
DIVISION

Executive Engr

RMD Works Division

Beisard

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

જીવે મમકડય વચ

૨૮૮

ABSTRACT OF COST			
①	P/F of working bench-		
①(a)	mark -- dir. of E/I		
	Qty. vide TMB P①		
	Item no. :- ① =	0.23 Km	
	@ Rs 4452.52/Km		Rs 1024.00
②	Reference pillar		
①(b)	Qty. vide TMB P①		
	Item no :- ② =	0.23 Km	
	@ Rs 2063.48/Km		Rs 464.00
③	clearing and grubbing		
②	road land -- dir.		
	of E/I.		

Qo 221488.00.

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty. vide TMB P①					
Item no:- ③ = 0.16 Ha					
@ Rs 49739.47/Ha					Rs 7958.00
④ Excavation for roadway					
③ in soil --- as per spec.					
Qty. vide TMB P③					
Item no:- ① = 16.88 m ³					
@ Rs 81.20/m ³					Rs 1370.00
⑤ Construction of emb-					
④ Allment --- as per technical spec.					
Qty. vide TMB P②					
Item no:- ① = 116.13 m ³					
@ Rs 187.51/m ³					Rs 21775.00
⑥ Construction of Sub-					
⑤ grade and earthen shoulders --- as per spec.					
Qty. vide TMB P⑦					
Item no:- ① = 94.15 m ³					
@ Rs 189.39/m ³					Rs 17831.00
⑦ Construction of G.S.					
⑥ --- as per spec.					
Qty. vide TMB P④					
Item no:- ② = 23.94 m ³					
@ Rs 3198.86/m ³					Rs 76580.00
Continuation					
C/o Rs 127002.00					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑧ Providing, laying, spr-					
⑦ eading and compac-					
tung --- mBM. ---					
Qty. vide TMBP ⑤					
Item no - ① = 64.21m ³					
@ Rs 3890.42/m ³					Rs 249803.00
⑨ construction of un-					
⑧ reinforced plain CC					
pavement ---					
Qty. vide TMBP ⑥					
Item no - ① = 136.98m ³					
@ Rs 8454.44/m ³					Rs 11,58,085.00
⑩ RCC m-15 grade					
⑨② Km local stone ---					
Qty. vide TMBP ⑧					
Item no - ② = 1 no.					
@ Rs 2637.29/no.					Rs 2637.00
⑪ 200 m Stone					
⑨③ Qty. vide TMBP ⑧					
Item no - ③ = 1 no.					
@ Rs 710.99/no.					Rs 710.00
⑫ P/F of retro ref-					
⑩② lective --- do ---					
Qty. vide TMBP ⑧					
Item no - ④ = 2 nos.					
@ Rs 5871.47/no.					Rs 11,742.00

Continuation

C/O Rs 15,29,579.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(13) 900mm equilateral, (14) & triangle --- Qty. vide TMBP (8) Item no - (5) = 2 nos. @ Rs 6470.99/no. Rs 12941.00					
(14) 600mm x 450mm (10c) rectangular --- Qty. vide TMBP (8) Item no - (26) = 2 nos. @ Rs 5516.34/no. Rs 11032.00					
(15) P/L of hot app- (16) tied thermo- plastic --- Qty. vide TMBP (8) Item no - (01) = 45.00m ² @ Rs 947.57/m ² Rs 42640.00					
(16) P/L of a RCC (12) pipe duct 300mm dia. --- Qty. vide TMBP (4) Item no - (81) = 4.20m @ Rs 960.36/m Rs 4033.00					
(17) providing and err- (13) ecting direction and place --- Qty. vide TMBP (8)					

Continuation

Item no - (7) = 1 no.
@ Rs 3610.04/no. Rs 3610.00
Rs 1623835.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(18) P/F of typical					
(14) mm GSY ---					
Qty vide 9mb P9					
Item no - (8) = 5 nos.					
@ Rs 11915.84/no.					Rs 59577.00
					Rs 16,83,412.00
Less 8.0.25% as per agg t)					4208.00
					Rs 16,79,204.00
Screening					
15.09.2020					
AL					
Sagib					
15.09.2020					

Material Statement

Earth					
210.28 m ³					
@ Rs 1.71/m ³					Rs 359.00
metal 53mm - 26.5mm = 8.38 m ³					
@ Rs 467.20/m ³					Rs 3915.00
metal 26.5mm - 4.75mm = 10.77 m ³					
@ Rs 509.67/m ³					Rs 5489.00
Stone screening = 4.75 m ³					
@ Rs 191.98/m ³					Rs 919.00
metal 53mm - 22.4mm = 77.90 m ³					
@ Rs 467.20/m ³					Rs 36394.00

Continuation